Form PTO-1595		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10:02) OMB No. 0661-0027 (exp. 5/20/2005) 102810315		
Tab settings ⇔⇔	Please second the attacked ordinal day was to a second the attacked	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(les): 7.38.001	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)	
Albrecht Lindinger	Name: Freie Universität Berlin	
Cosmin Lupulescu	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying partylies) attached? Yes 🗸 No		
3. Nature of conveyance: 3. Nature of conveyance:	0	
	Street Address: Kaiserswerther Str. 16-18	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other aikdls	district State of State or any and the state of the state	
	City: D-14195 Berlin State: Zip: GERMANY	
Execution Date: July 22, 2004		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes ✓ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	10909135	
	cation, the execution date of the application is: 07/22/04	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	

Additional numbers at		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: Robert R. Mallinckrodt	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
	✓ Enclosed	
Internal Address:		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 10 Exchange Place, Suite 510		
	13-1175	
City Colt Lake City Character Time 04444		
City:Salt Lake City State: UT Zip: 84111		
	THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	,	
	11241 11	
Robert R. Mallinckrodt	Walling H July 30, 2004	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 4		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Paterts & Trademarks, Box Assignments		
/UONG1 00000056 10909135 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		

03 FC:**802**1

PATENT REEL: 015650 FRAME: 0331

	Semple Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)		
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)		
Whereas, INVe, Lydger Waste of the Federal	Pennic of Gomenhereafter		
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement			
Device for Separating Molecular having Dif	terest Excitation Spectra		
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on			
Application Number			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	20 July 2004, and		
Whereas, Trac Universität Redisof Ne Federal Regulation of Germany here referred			
to "assignee" whose mailing address is <u>Kaisers Westher Shr. 16-18, D-14145 Berlin</u> is			
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	off(s), by these presents do sell, assignation in the United States and the entired therefore in the United States. I/We like Office to issue said United States ame, for his sole use and behoof; and a term for which said Patent may be and this assignment and sale not been		
Executed this 22nd day of July	, 20 <u>0 4</u>		
at Bedia			
,	Signature		
	にいる」と		
County of			
Before me personally appeared said			
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this			
day of 20			
Seal			
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representation one signature is required. See below.	ntative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if		
Total of forms are submitted.			

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)		
Whereas, INVe. Com. Lupulescu of Ale Republi			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements			
Device for Separating Molecular having Diffe	erest Excitation Spectra		
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on			
Application Number			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on 22 July 2004, and			
Whereas, Trac Universität Redisof Ne Federal Perublic of Germany here referred			
to "assignee" whose mailing address is Kaisersher Str. 16-18, D-14145 Berlin is			
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofoc dollars (\$), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.			
Executed this 22nd day of July	, 20 <u>0 4</u>		
at Relia			
	Signature		
) has less.		
	egistration No., if applicable		
County of)			
Before me personally appeared said			
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	 		
day of, 20			
Seal			
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below.			
Total offorms are submitted.			

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)		
Whereas, INVe, Albrorn Lindinger of the Federal Remained Commy hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Method and			
Device for Separating Molecules having Different Excitation Spectra			
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on			
Application Number			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on 22 July 2004 and			
Whereas Freie Universität Betiof Ne Federal Republic of Germany here referred			
to "assignee" whose mailing address is Kaisersher Shr. 16-18, D-19195 Berlin is			
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of			
Executed this 22rd day of July	20 <u>0 4</u> .		
at Redia			
Mbredt	<u>Lindings</u>		
State of	egistration No., if applicable		
SS: Printed Name/R	egistration No., ir applicable		
Before me personally appeared said			
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this			
day of 20			
Seal			
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below.			
Total of forms are submitted.			

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 07/30/2004

PATENT **REEL: 015650 FRAME: 0334**